Join the Pacesetters Club

Pacesetters get the job done!

Members of the Pacesetters Club are the top tier of fundraisers for **Making Strides Against Breast Cancer** events. Pacesetters set the fundraising bar high and achieve amazing results that will help the American Cancer Society end breast cancer as we know it, for everyone.

2024 Grand Club and Pacesetter Club Prizes

The **Making Strides Against Breast Cancer** Pacesetters Club motivates and rewards volunteers for fundraising excellence. Review the list of levels and incentives below and work toward your favorite prize. Participants have until December 31, 2024, to raise funds and achieve Pacesetter status. Once you reach the Grand Club or Pacesetter level, you will receive a gift redemption notification by email. Participants can choose a prize from the level they qualify for, as shown below.



For more information about the Pacesetters Club or Making Strides Against Breast Cancer of Snohomish County, please contact:

Aubrey Zoli Senior Development Manager aubrey.zoli@cancer.org 206.895.1193 MakingStridesWalk.org/SnohomishCounty

